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Pressing Pliers for Terminals

| For establishing solderless, electrical connections according to DIN
| For stripping and cutting wires

| For processing non-insulated crimp sleeves and plug connectors

| For processing insulated crimp sleeves and plug connectors

| with threaded holes for cutting off Cu or Ms grub screws

SKU: 149N-62-235

General Information

P

Connecting to the future

Solar energy is a clean alternative source of electricity. To make sure it is also a safe source, junction box and
switch cabinet wiring has to be properly stripped, crimped and connected up. Using NWS wire stripping and
crimping tools, electricians can handle wires and cables in line with all the applicable regulations and down to the
millimetre. In this way, whether private houses, factory roofs or photovoltaic installations, they all become clean
and safe players in the transition to renewable energy sources.
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Technical Data

149N-62-235
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Length - mm
Length - in

Type pressing
Pressing area - mm?2
Pressing area - AWG
Weight - g

Packing unit

Barcode

235

91/4

1,5-6
15-10
300

6

40 03758 14909 6
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