



Pressing Pliers for Terminals

- For establishing solderless, electrical connections according to DIN
- For stripping and cutting wires
- For processing non-insulated crimp sleeves and plug connectors
- For processing insulated crimp sleeves and plug connectors
- With threaded holes for cutting off Cu or Ms grub screws

SKU: 149N-62-235

General Information



Connecting to the future

Solar energy is a clean alternative source of electricity. To make sure it is also a safe source, junction box and switch cabinet wiring has to be properly stripped, crimped and connected up. Using NWS wire stripping and crimping tools, electricians can handle wires and cables in line with all the applicable regulations and down to the millimetre. In this way, whether private houses, factory roofs or photovoltaic installations, they all become clean and safe players in the transition to renewable energy sources.



Downloads



Technical Data

149	N-62-235	
4 ►	Length - mm	235
٩ř	Length - in	9 1/4
eann	Type pressing	59
6 9	Pressing area - mm ²	1,5 - 6
AWG	Pressing area - AWG	15 - 10
52	Weight - g	300
9	Packing unit	6
Ш	Barcode	40 03758 14909 6